
Heydar Aliyev International Airport
Baku, Azerbaijan

Microsoft Office
Brauzers
Windows

Safety-conscious 2nd/3rd officer with experience
in managing cruise operations. Responsive and
diligent individual with fluency in Turkish and English.

ENGLISH

TURKISH

RUSSİAN

EDUCATİON

LANGUAGES

PROFİLE

COMPUTER SKILLS

NAJAFOV
J A M İ L
S A İ L O R

+99451-400-56-69

23.06.1999

Azerbaijan,Baku

cemil2259@gmail.com

Single

Master of Degree | 2020-2022
Azerbaijan State Marine Academy
-Shipping and Ship Management

Bachelor of Degree | 2016-2020

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy
-Marine Navigation Engineering

Problem-solving
Boat inspections
Responding to emergencies
Team managemet
Work Ethic
Security procedures knowledge
Vigilant and watchful
First aid certified
Navigation device expert
Ship maintenance and security
Emergency equipment knowledge

SKILLS



 Height
(cm)

1.75  cm

 Document

Med.Sertificate 

 Class/Grade

Next of Kin

 Officer in charge
of a navigational
watch on ships of
500 gross tonnage

or more

Najafov Babak

80 kg

 Weight
(kg)

Grade

 Issuing
country

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

Brown

 Eyes
colour

Father

 Officer in charge of a
navigational watch on

ships of 500 gross
tonnage more

Relationship

Certificate

000908/23

Black

 Hair
colour

Place of issue

 Azerbaijan,Baku 

Phone number

Date
issued

+994 50 357 15 92 

29.08.2023

43

 Date of
issue

 Size of safety
shoes

03.05.2024

Expires

29.08.2028
        

Address

L

Bina,Baku,Azerbaijan

 Size of
coveralls

 Date of
expiry 

   None

03.06.2026

Details of
Limitation

s

 PASSPORT

 Document  Number 

 C03807299  Azerbaijan

 Place of Issue Issued

   03.11.2022

 Valid

   02.11.2032

Medical Information

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

BODY MEASUREMENT

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)



 Name of
course/Certifi

cate
Institute

 
 RANK

 Cert.No
 Date of
expiry

 Place
 Date of

issue

 Basic safety
training 

 Bridge
Resource

Management

 Training for
seafarers

with
designated

security duties

Leadership and
Teamwork

 International
Safety

Management

 Proficiency in
survival

craft and
boats  other

than fast rescue
boats

 Ship Security-
related

familiarisation
security-

awareness

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Baku

 Azerbaijan
Baku

 Azerbaijan
Baku

 Azerbaijan
Baku

 Azerbaijan
Baku

 Azerbaijan
Baku

 Azerbaijan
Baku

18.10.2022

10.10.2022

06.10.2022

30.09.2022

27.09.2022

23.05.2023

22.05.2023

 Watch
officer

 Watch
officer

 Watch
officer

 Watch
officer

 Watch
officer

 Watch
officer

 Watch  
officer

 SL-3171-22

 
SI-2383-22

 
SP-2901-22

 
S0-4763-22

DL-0435-23

 
SH-2023-22

SW-0232-23

17.10.2027

10.10.2027

06.10.2027

30.09.2027

27.09.2027

23.05.2028

22.05.2028

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES



 Name of
course/Certificat

e
Institute

 
 RANK

 Cert.No

SQ-0288-24

15.4.2029

 Date of
expiry

17.05.2028

30.08.2029

27.08.2029

26.03.2026

26.05.2028

31.05.2028

 Place
 Date of

issue

27.08.2024

17.05.2023

Watch
officer

  
 Watch
officer

SA-0403-23

 Crowd
management

training

Training in
advanced
fire-fighting

 Medical First Aid

 Basic training and
qualifications on
oil and chemical

tanker vargo
operations

 Operational Use
of

Electronic Chart
Display and

Information System

 GMDSS General
Operator

 Radar
navigation,radar
plotting and use

of ARPA
(Operational Level)

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

Azerbaijan
Baku

30.08.2024

31.05.2023

15.04.2024

26.05.2023

29.03.2021

 Watch
officer

 Watch
officer

Watch
officer

 Watch
officer

 Watch
officer

SZ-0457-24

SJ-0681-23

SN-0822-23

DQ-0298-24

SC-0059-21



Advanced training
for oil tanker cargo

operations

 Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration
Azerbaijan

Baku

 Document

 Seaman  book

 SEAARERS IDENTITY 

 Number

 DGK 021197

AZE 026062

16.04.2024

 Place of Issue

 Azerbaijan, Baku

 Azerbaijan, Baku

  
 Watch
officer

Issued

 03.09.2022

03.09.2022

SB-0087-24

 Valid

 03.09.2027

 03.09.2027

16.04.2029

Seaman`s Book Details



 Vessel Company Type of
vessel

Flag GRT DWT Rank Sign on Sign off

MV Sara

 MV Delfin 1

MV Professor
Gul 

MV Zangazur

MV Lady Ayan 

MV Volgo-Don
5021

MV Adalat
Gulmammadov

MV Shah Ismail
Xhatai

MV Petr Hamitov 

ASCO

 ASCO 

 ASCO

 ASCO

Cunda
Shipping

Ltd.

Cunda
Shipping

Ltd.

Silver
Maritime

Ltd.

Perviz IKF

GN Group
Corporation 

RO-RO

Tanker

Tanker

Offshore
supply
vessel

General
Cargo 

General
Cargo

General
Cargo

General
Cargo

General
Cargo

Palau

Palau

Panama 

Panama

Azerbaijan 

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

356

7834

4972

1589

3940

6290

7833

11450

2999

377

5354

3960

3985

8949

2235

13054

13030

5211

AB 

2nd
off 

2nd
off 

2nd
off

 AB 

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

16.11.2022

13.07.2019 

19.01.2020

03.10.2024

02.08.2018

22.06.2017

04.10.2023 

07.06.2024

09.07.2023

20.08.2025

26.10.2018 

26.10.2017

31.03.2024

30.08.2019

17.08.2023

22.08.2024

24.05.2020

20.04.2023

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE)


