

- © +99451-400-56-69
- 23.06.1999
- Azerbaijan, Baku
- © Single
- Heydar Aliyev International Airport
 Baku, Azerbaijan

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Degree | 2016-2020

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy
-Marine Navigation Engineering

Master of Degree | 2020-2022

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

-Shipping and Ship Management

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH



TURKISH



RUSSİAN



NAJAFOV JAMİL

SAILOR

PROFİLE

Safety-conscious 2nd/3rd officer with experience in managing cruise operations. Responsive and diligent individual with fluency in Turkish and English.

SKILLS

- Problem-solving
- Boat inspections
- Responding to emergencies
- Team managemet
- Work Ethic
- Security procedures knowledge
- Vigilant and watchful
- First aid certified
- Navigation device expert
- Ship maintenance and security
- Emergency equipment knowledge

COMPUTER SKILLS

- Microsoft Office
- Brauzers
- Windows



Medical Information

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Med.Sertificate	Officer in charge of a navigational watch on ships of 500 gross tonnage more	Azerbaijan,Baku	03.05.2024	03.06.2026

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade	lssuing country	Certificate	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitation s
Officer in charge of a navigational watch on ships of 500 gross tonnage or more	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	000908/23	29.08.2023	29.08.2028	None

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	C03807299	Azerbaijan	03.11.2022	02.11.2032

BODY MEASUREMENT

Height	Weight	Eyes	Hair	Size of safety	Size of
(cm)	(kg)	colour	colour	shoes	coveralls
1.75 cm	80 kg	Brown	Black	43	L

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of Kin	Relationship	Phone number	Address	
Najafov Babak	Najafov Babak Father		Bina,Baku,Azerbaijan	

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES								
Name of course/Certifi cate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	RANK	Cert.No	Date of expiry		
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	30.09.2022	Watch officer	SP-2901-22	30.09.2027		
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	10.10.2022	Watch officer	SL-3171-22	10.10.2027		
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	06.10.2022	Watch officer	SH-2023-22	06.10.2027		
Basic safety training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	18.10.2022	Watch officer	S0-4763-22	17.10.2027		
Ship Security- related familiarisation security- awareness	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	27.09.2022	Watch officer	SI-2383-22	27.09.2027		
Leadership and Teamwork	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	23.05.2023	Watch officer	DL-0435-23	23.05.2028		
Bridge Resource Management	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	22.05.2023	Watch officer	SW-0232-23	22.05.2028		

Name of course/Certificat e	Institute Place Date of issue RANK		RANK	Cert.No	Date of expiry	
Operational Use of Electronic Chart Display and Information System	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	30.08.2024	Watch officer	SZ-0457-24	30.08.2029
Training in advanced fire-fighting	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	26.05.2023	Watch officer	SJ-0681-23	26.05.2028
Medical First Aid	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	31.05.2023	Watch officer	SN-0822-23	31.05.2028
Crowd management training	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	29.03.2021	Watch officer	SC-0059-21	26.03.2026
GMDSS General Operator	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	15.04.2024	Watch officer	DQ-0298-24	15.4.2029
Radar navigation,radar plotting and use of ARPA (Operational Level)	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	27.08.2024	Watch officer	SQ-0288-24	27.08.2029
Basic training and qualifications on oil and chemical tanker vargo operations	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	17.05.2023	Watch officer	SA-0403-23	17.05.2028

Advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	16.04.2024	Watch officer	SB-0087-24	16.04.2029
---	--------------------	------------	------------------	------------	------------

Seaman 's Book Details

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Seaman book	DGK 021197	Azerbaijan, Baku	03.09.2022	03.09.2027
SEAARERS IDENTITY	SEAARERS IDENTITY AZE 026062		03.09.2022	03.09.2027

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS - MOST RECENT EXPERIENCE ON TP LINE)

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	GRT	DWT	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
MV Professor Gul	ASCO	RO-RO	Azerbaijan	11450	3985	Cadet	22.06.2017	26.10.2017
MV Shah Ismail Xhatai	ASCO	Tanker	Azerbaijan	7833	13030	Cadet	02.08.2018	26.10.2018
MV Zangazur	ASCO	Tanker	Azerbaijan	7834	13054	Cadet	13.07.2019	30.08.2019
MV Adalat Gulmammadov	ASCO	Offshore supply vessel	Azerbaijan	356	377	Cadet	19.01.2020	24.05.2020
MV Sara	Silver Maritime Ltd.	General Cargo	Palau	6290	8949	АВ	16.11.2022	20.04.2023
MV Delfin 1	Perviz IKF	General Cargo	Azerbaijan	1589	2235	АВ	09.07.2023	17.08.2023
MV Volgo-Don 5021	Cunda Shipping Ltd.	General Cargo	Palau	3940	3960	2nd off	04.10.2023	31.03.2024
MV Lady Ayan	GN Group Corporation	General Cargo	Panama	2999	5211	2nd off	07.06.2024	22.08.2024
MV Petr Hamitov	Cunda Shipping Ltd.	General Cargo	Panama	4972	5354	2nd off	03.10.2024	20.08.2025